2023-2024 Haskett JH Basketball Schedule
7th Grade Boys

Date Opponent Site Game Order
11/08/23 BYE BYE 5:15, 6:15, 7:15
11/13/23 SIH HJH 5:15, 6:15, 7:15
11/27/23 MRJH MRJH 5:15, 6:15, 7:15
12/04/23 MCJH HJH 5:15, 6:15, 7:15
01/08/24 CJH CJH 5:15, 6:15, 7:15
01/17/24 MDJH HJH 5:15, 6:15, 7:15
01/22/24 KJH HJH 5:15, 6:15, 7:15
01/29/24 MPJH MPJH 5:15, 6:15, 7:15
02/01/24 TBA TBA TBA

02/03/24 TBA TBA TBA

Mid-season Tournament
B Team Tournament- 12/07/23- 12/09/23
A Team Tournament- 01/04/24- 01/06/24
End of Season- 02/01/24 & 02/04/24
C, B, A Every Game
Coach Matz- A
Coach Horace - B
Coach Lopez-C



Date

11/08/23
11/13/23
11/27/23
12/04/23
01/08/24
01/17/24
01/22/24
01/29/24
02/01/24
02/03/24

Coach Kha-A
Coach Gonzalez - B
Coach Bonner -C

2023-2024 Haskett JH Basketball Schedule
8th Grade Boys

Opponent

BYE
SIH
MRIJH
MCJH
CJH
MDJH
KIH
MPJH
TBA
TBA

Mid-season Tournament

B Team Tournament- 12/07/23- 12/09/23

A Team Tournament- 01/04/24- 01/06/24
End of Season- 02/01/24 & 02/04/24

C, B, A Every Game

Site
BYE
SJH
HJH
MCJH
HJH
MDJH
KJH
HJH
TBA
TBA

Game Order
5:15, 6:15, 7:15
5:15, 6:15, 7:15
5:15, 6:15, 7:15
5:15, 6:15, 7:15
5:15, 6:15, 7:15
5:15, 6:15, 7:15
5:15, 6:15, 7:15
5:15, 6:15, 7:15
TBA
TBA



