2023-2024 Haskett JH Basketball Schedule 7th Grade Boys

11/08/23 BYE BYE 5:15, 6	:15, 7:15
11/13/23 SJH HJH 5:15, 6	:15, 7:15
11/27/23 MRJH MRJH 5:15, 6	:15, 7:15
12/04/23 MCJH HJH 5:15, 6	:15, 7:15
01/08/24 CJH CJH 5:15, 6	:15, 7:15
01/17/24 MDJH HJH 5:15, 6	:15, 7:15
01/22/24 KJH HJH 5:15, 6	:15, 7:15
01/29/24 MPJH MPJH 5:15, 6	:15, 7:15
02/01/24 TBA TBA TBA	
02/03/24 TBA TBA TBA	

Mid-season Tournament

B Team Tournament- 12/07/23- 12/09/23
A Team Tournament- 01/04/24- 01/06/24
End of Season- 02/01/24 & 02/04/24

C, B, A Every Game

Coach Matz - A Coach Horace - B Coach Lopez - C

2023-2024 Haskett JH Basketball Schedule 8th Grade Boys

Date	Opponent	Site	Game Order
11/08/23	BYE	BYE	5:15, 6:15, 7:15
11/13/23	SJH	SJH	5:15, 6:15, 7:15
11/27/23	MRJH	HJH	5:15, 6:15, 7:15
12/04/23	MCJH	MCJH	5:15, 6:15, 7:15
01/08/24	CJH	HJH	5:15, 6:15, 7:15
01/17/24	MDJH	MDJH	5:15, 6:15, 7:15
01/22/24	КЈН	КЈН	5:15, 6:15, 7:15
01/29/24	МРЈН	НЈН	5:15, 6:15, 7:15
02/01/24	TBA	TBA	TBA
02/03/24	TBA	TBA	TBA

Mid-season Tournament

B Team Tournament- 12/07/23- 12/09/23
A Team Tournament- 01/04/24- 01/06/24
End of Season- 02/01/24 & 02/04/24
C, B, A Every Game

Coach Kha - A Coach Gonzalez - B Coach Bonner - C